Oddily v CR podle Sinclaira

01.02.2015

1 BOS
Pfijmeni a jméno
Marecek Petr
Parolek Mirosla
LisSka Lukas
Hovjacky Ondrej
Dvorak Jan

2 OST
Pfijmeni a jméno
Jani¢ek Michal
Kubik Jakub
Péchula Mirosla

Moskal Vlastimi
Dopirak Martin

3 HOL
Pfijmeni a jméno
Salaj Michal
Kolar Josef
Schmidt Martin

Kolar Daniel
Matéjcek Jifi

4 HAV
Pfijmeni a jméno
Mirga David
Leinweber Marti
Sivak Lukas
Dik Roman
Kulhanek Tomas

5 TEC
Pfijmeni a jméno
Gorny Jakub
Gorzolka Jan
Schwarcer Danie

Lysek Jan
Klus Marek

1458.874

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1998 60.84
1997  85.40
1994  90.40
1997  81.00
1999  64.30
1451.930

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1994  70.00
1996  66.80
1994 75.28
1998  59.30
1995  50.40
1369.143

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1996  80.00
1997  76.60
1994  90.60
1999  73.40
1994  72.20
1354.280

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1995  89.30
1994 76.20
1994  67.10
1996 84.70
1997  58.50
1287.911

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1998  88.80
1995  70.90
1996  80.00
1995  83.50
1997  90.40
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Sinclair

340.123
294.490
285.509
269.483
269.269

Sinclair

309.263
302.266
301.060
294.308
245.033

Sinclair

302.101
289.232
288.702
260.255
228.853

Sinclair

317.459
272.360
261.646
253.793
249.022

Sinclair

313.606
248.615
246.613
241.153
237.924

Dvojboj

232.0
247.0
246.0
220.0
191.0

Dvojboj

232.0
220.0
236.0
197.0
144.0

Dvojboj

245.0
229.0
249.0
201.0
175.0

Dvojboj

272.0
215.0
191.0
212.0
165.0

Dvojboj

268.0
188.0
200.0
200.0
205.0

Trh

106.0
109.0
110.0
102.0

84.0

Trh

105.0
101.0
105.0
87.0
64.0

Trh

1156.0
100.0
112.0
96.0
80.0

Trh

120.0
95.0
85.0
97.0
74.0

Trh

120.0
85.0
88.0
90.0
90.0

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

126.0 04.05.2014
138.0 05.04.2014
136.0 06.12.2014
118.0 06.12.2014
107.0 13.12.2014

Soutéz

127.0 22.03.2014
119.0 22.11.2014
131.0 24.05.2014
110.0 06.12.2014
80.0 22.11.2014

Soutéz

130.0 06.12.2014
129.0 13.12.2014
137.0 25.10.2014
105.0 20.12.2014
95.0 25.10.2014

Soutéz

152.0 24.05.2014
120.0 24.05.2014
106.0 05.04.2014
115.0 08.11.2014
91.0 05.04.2014

Soutéz

148.0 08.11.2014
103.0 08.11.2014
112.0 29.03.2014
110.0 29.03.2014
115.0 06.12.2014

Ciechanow
Boskovice
Ostrava
Ostrava
Boskovice

N.Hrozenkov
Bohumin
Havifov
Ostrava
Bohumin

Ostrava
Kopfivnice
HoleSov
Brno
HoleSov

Havifov
Havifov
Bohumin
Ostrava
Bohumin

Ostrava
Ostrava
Kopfivnice
Kopfivnice
Ostrava
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6 TEP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kolaja Radek
Pecka Tomas
Dosko¢il Lukas
Sir David
Navara Dominik

7 CHB
Pfijmeni a jméno
Manhart Vaclav
Rybak Eduard
Guthner David

Sollar Jifi
Stehlik Jan

8 CHO
Pfijmeni a jméno
KFiz Lukas
Drnec Jakub
Zahradnik Broni

Pavleje Petr
Tomeczek Krysto

9 ROT
Pfijmeni a jméno
Cserge David
Pista Patrik
Hruby Patrik

Dani$ Zdenék

Dorschner Emanu

10 ZDB
Pfijmeni a jméno
Gasior Jaromir
Sedlacek Eduard
Kros¢en Dominik

Galik Jakub
Otruba Jan

1257.287

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1997  72.40
1996 110.40
1999  68.50
1998  74.90
1999  68.20
1233.642

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1996  93.80
1999  80.00
1995  67.70
1999  62.60
1994  72.70
1223.341

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1998  76.60
1998  72.00
1996  58.90
1999  80.70
1998 64.30
1220.573

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1994  91.40
1996  58.00
1997  62.90
1998  58.90
1998 71.20
1194.917

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1997 68.55
1994  83.20
1999  70.30
1999  53.60
1999 113.20
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Sinclair

276.774
274.068
255.444
234.137
216.864

Sinclair

302.598
261.410
245.142
222.640
201.852

Sinclair

327.122
272.468
234.237
196.374
193.140

Sinclair

306.043
258.240
243.363
217.720
195.207

Sinclair

322.870
292.330
214.042
193.961
171.714

Dvojboj Trh

212.0
255.0
189.0
183.0
160.0

100.0
112.0
83.0
80.0
70.0

Dvojboj Trh

265.0
212.0
180.0
155.0
155.0

115.0
95.0
80.0
65.0
65.0

Dvojboj Trh

259.0
208.0
156.0
160.0
137.0

121.0
98.0
70.0
70.0
60.0

Dvojboj Trh

265.0
170.0
170.0
145.0
148.0

1156.0
75.0
75.0
63.0
68.0

Dvojboj Trh

239.0
242.0
161.0
120.0
161.0

110.0
111.0
70.0
52.0
70.0

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

112.0 30.08.2014
143.0 01.03.2014
106.0 06.12.2014
103.0 08.11.2014
90.0 30.08.2014

Soutéz

150.0 15.02.2014
117.0 27.09.2014
100.0 01.03.2014
90.0 01.11.2014
90.0 15.02.2014

Soutéz

138.0 29.11.2014
110.0 08.11.2014
86.0 01.11.2014
90.0 13.12.2014
77.0 08.11.2014

Soutéz

150.0 05.04.2014
95.0 13.12.2014
95.0 15.02.2014
82.0 13.12.2014
80.0 13.12.2014

Soutéz

129.0 29.11.2014
131.0 05.04.2014
91.0 05.04.2014
68.0 05.04.2014
91.0 05.04.2014

Teplice
Teplice
Ostrava
Cheb

Teplice

Sokolov
Horni Sucha
Teplice
Plzen
Sokolov

Limassol
Cheb
Plzen
Rotava
Cheb

Rotava
Rotava
Sokolov
Rotava
Rotava

Limassol
Bohumin
Bohumin
Bohumin
Bohumin
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11 SKZ
Pfijmeni a jméno
Hofbauer Lukas
Jancik Pavel
Skrivanek Marek

Hochman Jakub
Ryc Albert

12 STP
Pfijmeni a jméno
MatouSek Martin
Kuba Jifi
Stransky Petr

Braum Radek
Vorel Tomas

13 SNH
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kopecky Vlastim
Salaj Michal
Pekar Vlastimil

Pfihoda Matgj
Andrysek Michal

14 BOH
Pfijmeni a jméno
Becvar Kamil

Fakszhudinov Da
Dynybil Antonin

15 HSU
Pfijmeni a jméno
Moskal Viastimi
Zbofril Stépan
Galik Jakub

1130.072

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1997  75.40
1999  67.40
1994  68.90
1998 77.10
1999  80.50
1069.914

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1994 75.10
1994  78.80
1997  71.10
1996  69.20
1994  85.00
1025.118

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1995  84.60
1996  80.00
1998 68.70
1994  81.40
1997 120.90
757.573

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1994  78.30

1995 63.70

1994 101.40
727.374

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1998  59.20
1999  55.40
1999  51.90
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Sinclair

308.429
245.855
226.214
181.207
168.367

Sinclair

281.039
211.348
204.617
196.045
176.865

Sinclair

333.000
271.275
213.146
207.697

0.000

Sinclair

293.183
269.601
194.789

Sinclair

284.208
243.978
199.188

Dvojboj Trh

242.0
180.0
168.0
144.0
137.0

109.0
81.0
76.0
59.0
57.0

Dvojboj Trh

220.0
170.0
155.0
146.0
148.0

100.0
80.0
70.0
63.0
63.0

Dvojboj Trh

278.0
220.0
158.0
170.0

0.0

123.0
105.0
70.0
75.0
0.0

Dvojboj Trh

235.0
190.0
176.0

95.0
85.0
75.0

Dvojboj Trh

190.0
155.0
120.0

85.0
68.0
50.0

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

133.0 04.10.2014
99.0 06.12.2014
92.0 12.04.2014
85.0 13.12.2014
80.0 06.12.2014

Soutéz

120.0 08.11.2014
90.0 05.04.2014
85.0 13.12.2014
83.0 19.04.2014
85.0 01.03.2014

Soutéz

155.0 29.11.2014
1156.0 22.03.2014
88.0 01.03.2014
95.0 01.03.2014

0.0 01.03.2014

Soutéz

140.0 15.11.2014
105.0 05.10.2014
101.0 25.10.2014

Soutéz

105.0 04.10.2014
87.0 04.10.2014
70.0 27.09.2014

Boskovice
Zlin
Zlin
Kopfivnice
Zlin

Cheb
Rotava
Rotava
Plzen
Teplice

Limassol
N.Hrozenkov
HoleSov
HoleSov
HoleSov

Plzen
Rotava
Plzen

Boskovice
Boskovice
Horni Sucha
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16 XAT
Pfijmeni a jméno
Palicka Ales

Babinec Sergio
Stehlik Dominik

17 KOP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Nguyen Ondra

Dobrovodsky Mic
Bohac Josef

18 SOK
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kopecky Vlastim
Kounovsky Jan

19 SUM
Pfijmeni a jméno
Schmidt Martin
MatéjCek Jifi

20 SST
Pfijmeni a jméno
Dosko€il Lukas
Hauptvogel Domi

21 SOP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Matousek Martin

22 SLP
P¥ijmeni a jméno

Balogh Jan

651.143

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1994
1998
1998

84.00
59.80
56.50

592.560

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1997
1996
1996

69.80
83.00
96.00

588.628

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1995
1997

87.20
77.00

529.910

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1994
1994

91.00
73.90

368.423

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1999
1999

63.80
60.10

278.072

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1994 74.70

256.247

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1994  62.90
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Sinclair

252.447
203.401
195.295

Sinclair

213.670
192.305
186.585

Sinclair

330.471
258.157

Sinclair

293.916
235.994

Sinclair

201.272
167.151

Sinclair

278.072

Sinclair

256.247

Dvojboj

210.0
137.0
126.0

Dvojboj

160.0
159.0
165.0

Dvojboj

280.0
205.0

Dvojboj

254.0
183.0

Dvojboj

142.0
113.0

Dvojboj
217.0

Dvojboj
179.0

Trh

95.0
62.0
55.0

Trh

70.0
77.0
70.0

Trh

120.0
95.0

Trh

114.0
83.0

Trh

60.0
45.0

Trh
95.0

Trh
82.0

Nadhoz Soutéz

1156.0 29.11.2014
75.0 12.04.2014
71.0 21.06.2014

Nadhoz Soutéz

90.0 13.12.2014
82.0 13.12.2014
95.0 13.12.2014

Nadhoz Soutéz

160.0 11.10.2014
110.0 15.02.2014

Nadhoz Soutéz

140.0 20.12.2014
100.0 20.12.2014

Nadhoz Soutéz

82.0 15.02.2014
68.0 15.02.2014

Nadhoz Soutéz

122.0 19.04.2014

Nadhoz Soutéz

97.0 21.11.2014

Plzen
Rotava
Plzen

Kopfivnice
Kopfivnice
Kopfivnice

Sokolov
Sokolov

Brno
Brno

Teplice
Teplice

Plzen

Plzen
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23 SBO 243.412

Pfijmeni a jméno Ro¢nik Hmotn. Sinclair Dvojboj Trh Nadhoz Soutéz

Smak Enrico 1994 82.00 243412 200.0 90.0 110.0 08.11.2014 Brno
24 MEZ 209.948

Pfijmeni a jméno Ro¢nik Hmotn. Sinclair Dvojboj Trh Nadhoz Soutéz

Pavleje Petr 1999 71.80 209.948 160.0 75.0 85.0 29.03.2014 Cheb
25 PRI 198.232

Pfijmeni a jméno Ro¢nik Hmotn. Sinclair Dvojboj Trh  Nadhoz Soutéz

Bolom Martin 1995 84.10 198.232 165.0 75.0 90.0 12.04.2014 Brno
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